OEM SUPPLIER
ANGLE HEADS
FOR HAAS MACHINES
Metal Machining
Tooling Technology
3www.benztooling.com
	+ additional axis for machining complex parts
	+ retrofittable for Haas 3-axis CNC machines

A
Ø
20
5
Ø
96
49
,5
46
35
,5
05
Mmax 30 Nm
i 1:1
nmax 8,000 rpm
S2 04 CAT40 145 97 24 45 80 10,000 4.3 377WSX04104S2-145111 .
ER20A 04 CAT40 145 97 24 45 80 10,000 4.3 377WSX04104E4A-145
S2 04 BT40 145 97 24 53 80 10,000 4.6  039WSX19404S2-145
ER20A 04 BT40 145 97 24 53 80 10,000 4.6  039WSX19404E4A-145
S2 04 HSK63 145 97 24 52 80 10,000 4.2 771WSX68604S2-145
ER20A 04 HSK63 145 97 24 52 80 10,000 4.2 771WSX68604E4A-145
S3 05 CAT40 135 76 26 45 80 8,000 5.8  377WSX04105S3-135
ER25A 05 CAT40 135 76 26 45 80 8,000 5.7 377WSX04105E5A-135
S3 05 BT40 135 76 26 53 80 8,000 6.1  039WSX19405S3-135
ER25A 05 BT40 135 76 26 53 80 8,000 6.0  039WSX19405E5A-135
S3 05 HSK63 135 76 26 52 80 8,000 5.7  771WSX68605S3-135
ER25A 05 HSK63 135 76 26 52 80 8,000 5.6  771WSX68605E5A-135
Ø
96
54
46
35
,5
S3 05 CAT40 172 113 26 45 80 8,000 6.0 377WWX04105S3-172
S3 05 CAT40 172 113 26 45 80 8,000 6.2 378WWX04105S3-172
ER25A 05 CAT40 172 113 26 45 80 8,000 6.0 377WWX04105E5A-172
S3 05 BT40 172 113 26 53 80 8,000 6.3 039WWX19405S3-172
S3 05 BT40 172 113 26 53 80 8,000 6.5 339WWX19405S3-172
ER25A 05 BT40 172 113 26 53 80 8,000 6.3 039WWX19405E5A-172
S3 05 HSK63 172 113 26 52 80 8,000 5.9 771WWX68605S3-172
S3 05 HSK63 172 113 26 52 80 8,000 6.1 711WWX68605S3-172
ER25A 05 HSK63 172 113 26 52 80 8,000 5.9 771WWX68605E5A-172
04
Mmax 15
i 1:1
nmax 10,000 rpm

BENZ SELECT LINE: QUICK DELIVERY. ATTRACTIVE PRICING. BENZ SOLIDFIX®
including adapter
and stop block
see video to
learn more
10 www.benztooling.com 11www.benztooling.com
L4L1
L2
L3
A
Ø
20
5
S2 x ER20A 04 CAT40 145 97 24 45 65 10,000 4.4 377WSX00204S2-145HAA
S3 x ER25A 05 SK40 135 77 26 45 65 8,000 6.0 040WSX00205S3-135HAA
S3 x ER25A 05 CAT40 135 77 26 45 65 8,000 6.0 377WSX00205S3-135HAA
S3 x ER25A 05 CAT50 135 77 26 45 110 8,000 8.6 107WSX00405S3-135HAA
S4 x ER32A 07 BT40 150 88 35 53 65 6,000 9.6 039WSX00207S4-150HAA
S4 x ER32A 07 CAT50 150 88 35 45 110 6,000 12.1 107WSX00407S4-150HAA
S3 x ER25A 05 SK40 172 113 26 45 65 8,000 6.1 040WWX00205S3-135HAA
S3 x ER25A 05 SK40 172 113 26 45 65 8,000 6.3 240WWX00205S3-172HAA
S3 x ER25A 05 CAT40 172 113 26 45 65 8,000 6.1 377WWX00205S3-172HAA
S3 x ER25A 05 CAT40 172 113 26 45 65 8,000 6.2 378WWX00205S3-172HAA
S3 x ER25A 05 CAT50 172 113 26 45 110 8,000 8.9 107WWX00405S3-172HAA
S3 x ER25A 05 CAT50 172 113 26 45 110 8,000 9.1 354WWX00405S3-172HAA
S4 x ER32A 07 CAT50 200 138 35 45 110 6,000 12.1 107WWX00407S4-200HAA
S4 x ER32A 07 CAT50 200 138 35 45 110 6,000 12.3 354WWX00407S4-200HAA
05
Mmax 30 Nm
i 1:1